
Woodbury World Records 

Reading Competition 

Rules: 

Simply keep track of the time you spend reading each night and record. At the 

end of the event, total the minutes, sign, have your parent sign and turn in to 

your teacher. DUE DATE: Friday, March 13 

 

 

Student Name:  ___________________________________ 

Homeroom Teacher: ________________________________ 

Total Minutes (both weeks):    ___________________ 

Parent Signature: ____________________________________ 

Student Signature: ____________________________________ 

 TOTAL MINUTES 
READING 

Monday, March 2  

Tuesday, March 3  

Wednesday, March 4  

Thursday, March 5  

Friday March 6  

WEEKLY TOTAL 
MINUTES 

 

 TOTAL MINUTES 
READING 

Monday, March 9  

Tuesday, March 10  

Wednesday, March 11 

Thursday, March 12  

FORM DUE FRIDAY MARCH 13 

WEEKLY TOTAL 
MINUTES 

 


